Distributor of TT Electronics/BI: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of P081N-271F2CBR10K - POT 10K OHM 1/20W PLASTIC LINEAR
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
TT Electronics/BITT Electronics/BI
P081N-271F2CBR10KP081N-271F2CBR10K

Rotational Life   Switch = 30,000 cycles      Potentiometer = 100,000 cycles
IP Rating Dust Proof = IP50
ORDERING INFORMATION2
P08xN - POTENTIOMETER MODULE
P08xS - POTENTIOMETER WITH ROTARY SWITCH MODULE
2   Contact our customer service for custom designs and features.
Detent:
0 = No Detent
1 = Center Detent
2 = 11 Detents
P08xN -  1 6 1 F 1 C B R100K
Model Series
Total Resistance
Style
Bushing Length “M”
1 = 5mm
Bushing Thread
6 - M6
7 - M7
    Full CCW Shaft Position See below
Tapers
  A = Audio
  B = Linear
 C = Reverse Audio
Number of Gangs
 (Up to 4)
Shaft Length “L” See Code below
Shaft Type See below
 P08x S -  6 1  F 1 C B R100K
Model Series Total Resistance
Style
Bushing Thread
6 - M6
7 - M7                        Bushing Length “M”
1- 5mm
    Full CCW Shaft Position See below
Tapers
  A = Audio
  B = Linear
 C = Reverse Audio
Number of Gangs
 (Up to 4)
Shaft Length “L” See Code below
Shaft Type See below
                               3 / 8                               3 / 8
Distributor of TT Electronics/BI: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of P081N-271F2CBR10K - POT 10K OHM 1/20W PLASTIC LINEAR
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Model P08x
BI Technologies Corporation
4200 Bonita Place, Fullerton, CA 92835  USA
Phone:  714 447 2345    Website:  www.bitechnologies.com
January 31, 2011 page 3 of 7 BI technologies
P08xD - POTENTIOMETER WITH DUAL SHAFT MODULE
P08xE - POTENTIOMETER WITH DUAL SHAFT AND ROTARY SWITCH MODULE
 P08xD -  1 6 C B R100K
Model Series
Total Resistance
Style
    Full CCW Shaft Position See below
Tapers
  A = Audio
  B = Linear
 C = Reverse Audio
Number of Gangs
 ( 2 or 4 )
Bushing Thread
6 - M6
7 - M7
 P08xE -  6 C B R100K
Model Series Total Resistance